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Discipline Management
Parameter Consultancy Projects
2D.FPPP S.No. Financial Year Name of faculty (Chief Client Organization Tltk_e of Consultancy of A.mount received Amount received (in words)
Consultant) project (in Rupees)
Prof. Bindu Chhabra HPCL Being a Leader 114500 One Lac Fourteen Thousand
1 2015-16 Five Hundred
Prof. Bindu Chhabra HPCL Being a Leader 114500 One Lac Fourteen Thousand
Five Hundred
Prof. Ramesh Behl Indian Oil Institute of Excel Based Business 134832 One Lac Thirty Four Thousand
Petroleum Managament |Decision Makings Eight Hundred Thirty Two
(1IPM)
Prof. Bindu Chhabra NTPC Limited Enhancing Your EQ 54944 Fifty Four Thousand Nine
Hundred Forty Four
Prof R K Panigrahi IMFA Limited Finance for Non-Finance 33708 Thirty Three Thousand Seven
) 2014-15 Prof Santanu Das Executives Hundred Eight
Prof. Ramesh Behl RPG Group Technology in LDP 70225 Seventy Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty Five
Prof. Ramesh Behl Indian Oil Institute of Excel Based Business 134832 One Lac Thirty Four Thousand
Petroleum Managament |Decision Makings Eight Hundred Thirty Two
(IIPM)
Prof. Bindu Chhabra HPCL Enhancing Your EQ 112360 One Lac Twelve Thousand
Three Hundred Sixty
Prof. Ramesh Behl RPSG Group Leadership Development 70225 Seventy Thousand Two
Programme Hundred Twenty Five
Prof. Ramesh Behl Indian Oil Institute of Cutting Age Excel Based 123596 One Lac Twenty Three
Petroleum Managament |Decision Making Thousand Five Hundred
(IIPM) Ninety Six
Prof. Ramesh Behl Indian Oil Institute of Excel Based Decision 134832 One Lac Thirty Four Thousand
3 2013-14 Petroleum Managament (Making Eight Hundred Thirty Two
(1IPM)
Prof. Supriti Mishra NTPC Ltd Corporate Governance 15168 Fifteen Thousand One
Hundred Sixty Eight
Prof. Ramesh Behl Indian Oil Ltd. Cutting Edge at I1IPM 134832
Prof. Ramesh Behl RPSG Group Leadership Development 85021 Eighty Five Thousand Twenty One
Programme
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Discipline Management
Parameter Enterpreneurship
Name of the
Graduating year(applicable for |Name of the compan
S.No. Student/Alumni/Faculty student/aﬁj‘r,nni)( PP incubated pany
3A.GPHE enterpreneur

[EY

Jabkirat Oberoi

2014|Chocolate House

Ilyas Ahmed Khan

2014|Khan Bricks
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Discipline Management
Parameter Students opting for higher studies
Graduating year of Number of Students
S.No. 8y Name of the University/Institutions . Year of admission
the Student admitted
3A.GPHE
1
1 2015-16 2
1
2 2014-15 2
1. National University of Singapore 2014
3 2013-14 2
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Discipline Management
Parameter Placement
3A.GPHE S.No. |Academic Name of the Company No of students Minimum Maximum Average salary | Median salary
Year recruited salary Offered | salary offered offered offered
1 2015-16 ICICI Bank 2 701548 701548 723319 750000
Janalakshmi Financial Services 7 750000 875000
Kotak Securities Ltd 1 770000 770000
Spencer's Retail Ltd 1 510060 510060
Axis Bank 1 520000 520000
YES Bank 1 700000 700000
2 2014-15 First Source Ltd 2 798000 798000 630571.4 714000
GHV Accelarator 1 450000 450000
ICICI Bank Ltd 1 830000 830000
Kotak Securities Ltd 4 700000 700000
Megstrat 1 450000 450000
TCS 1 722000 722000
Toyota Tsusho Insurance Broker 2 600000 600000
YES Bank 2 430000 350000
3 2013-14 Capgemini 1 500000 500000 572375 600000
Firstsource Solutions Ltd 1 650000 650000
Future Group 1 300000 300000
Havells India Ltd 3 500000 500000
IMRB International 2 637000 670000
International Management 1 550000 550000
Mahindra & Mahindra Finance 1 480000 480000
Northern Trust 1 420000 420000
RBS 1 1025000 1025000
SAREGAMA India Ltd 1 612000 612000
Spencer's Retails Ltd 2 514000 514000
Toyota Tsusho Insurance Broker 3 588000 588000

(india) Pvt. Ltd
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Discipline Management
Parameter Sponsored Research Projects
Financial Name of Faculty Name of the . . Sanctioned order |Sanctioned Amo.unt Amo.unt .
S.No. Year (Principal Investigator) Funding agency Title of the Project no. date Received (In |received (in
2D.FPPP Rupees)  |words)
Seventy
Determinants of Net Interest Five
Reserve Bank of  |Margin in the BRICS Nations' Thousand
1. Prof. Padmini Jindal India Banking Sectors RBI Email 22-Aug-15 75000|only
1 2015-16 Global Business Environment: ICSSR letter F.No
Strategies for Business Analytics C18/1S/67/NIS/ Two Lakhs
2. Prof. Sourabh Sharma |ICSSR and Cyber Security Management 2015-16 9-Oct-15 200000|0Only
3
1
2 2014-15 |2
AICTE Three Lakhs
1. Prof. DD Swain AICTE Entreprenurship Development RIFD/EDC(18) 27-Feb-12 300000|only
3 2013-14 |2
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Discipline

5D.PRCMP |S.No.

Management

Details of Top Universities from where students have enrolled in your institution to pursue higher studies

Name of student
1|Aditya Kumar
2| Amrit Ratna Routray
3/Angad Dogra
4|Babu Biswajeet Sahoo
5|Deepanjan Dutta
6/Donka Madhu
7 Himan Mohapatra
8/Janga Sainath Reddy
9/ Lalit Kumar

10{Chowdary
11|Pritam Dillip Kothari
12|Priyabrata Biswal

13|Raja Jhunjhunwala

14{Ramesh Sasanapuri
15/Shaik Anand Shariff
16/Smriti Rani
17/Swati Upadhyay
18|Vaibhav Kumar

19 Vanshika Dhingra
20|Vrinda Beriwala

International Management Institute, Bhubaneswar
IR17-MGMT-1-1-2811872278

Name of top

University/Institution from where

student graduated

Amity University

KIIT University

University of Mumbai

Siksha “O” Ansandhan University
SRM University

Andhra University

Tata Institute of Social Science
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
University

Andhra Pradesh

University Of Pune

Siksha “O” Ansandhan University
University of Calcutta

Andhra University

Andhra Pradesh

University of Delhi

Rohtak

University

University of Delhi

Jadavpur Univeristy

Graduating Year
2015
2015
2011
2014
2012
2015
2015
2013
2015
2015
2013
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2013
2015
2015
2014

Program enrolled in
your
institution(PG/PhD)
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

Year of
admission
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
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Discipline Management
Parameter Details of Top Universities where your graduates have been admitted for higher studies
$.No Name of the student of Graduating year of the [PG/PhD program in where Name of the top Year of
3D.GTOP T your institution student student has been admitted university/ institutions admission
NIL NA NA NA NA NA

Note: Please enter data for students who have graduated in year 2015-16 from your institute and got admitted in PG/PhD program of a top institution
2. Institutions ranked as top institutions in the following ranking bodies namely India Ranking 2016, QS World Ranking 2016, THE World University Ranking 2016.




