Institute Name		International Management Institute, Bhubaneswar								
India Ranking	2017 ID	IR17-MGMT-1-1-2811872278								
Discipline				N	lanagement					
Parameter		Consultancy Projects								
2D.FPPP	S.No.	Financial Year	Name of faculty (Chief Consultant)	Client Organization	Title of Consultancy of project	Amount received (in Rupees)	Amount received (in words)			
	1	2015 16	Prof. Bindu Chhabra	HPCL	Being a Leader	114500	One Lac Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred			
	1	2015-16	Prof. Bindu Chhabra	HPCL	Being a Leader	114500	One Lac Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred			
			Prof. Ramesh Behl	Indian Oil Institute of Petroleum Managament (IIPM)	Excel Based Business Decision Makings	134832	One Lac Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Two			
			Prof. Bindu Chhabra	NTPC Limited	Enhancing Your EQ	54944	Fifty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Four			
		2014-15	Prof R K Panigrahi Prof Santanu Das	IMFA Limited	Finance for Non-Finance Executives	33708	Thirty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eight			
	2		Prof. Ramesh Behl	RPG Group	Technology in LDP	70225	Seventy Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five			
			Prof. Ramesh Behl	Indian Oil Institute of Petroleum Managament (IIPM)	Excel Based Business Decision Makings	134832	One Lac Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Two			
			Prof. Bindu Chhabra	HPCL	Enhancing Your EQ	112360	One Lac Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Sixty			
		3 2013-14	Prof. Ramesh Behl	RPSG Group	Leadership Development Programme	70225	Seventy Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five			
			Prof. Ramesh Behl	Indian Oil Institute of Petroleum Managament (IIPM)	Cutting Age Excel Based Decision Making	123596	One Lac Twenty Three Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Six			
	3		Prof. Ramesh Behl	Indian Oil Institute of Petroleum Managament (IIPM)	Excel Based Decision Making	134832	One Lac Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Two			
			Prof. Supriti Mishra	NTPC Ltd	Corporate Governance	15168	Fifteen Thousand One Hundred Sixty Eight			
			Prof. Ramesh Behl	Indian Oil Ltd.	Cutting Edge at IIPM	134832				
			Prof. Ramesh Behl	RPSG Group	Leadership Development Programme	85021	Eighty Five Thousand Twenty One			

Institute Name		International Management Institute, Bhubaneswar					
India Rank	ings 2017 ID		IR17-MGMT-1-1-2811872278				
Discipline			Management				
Parameter		·	Enterpreneurship				
3A.GPHE	S.No.	Name of the Student/Alumni/Faculty enterpreneur	Graduating year(applicable for student/alumni)	Name of the company incubated			
		1 Jabkirat Oberoi	2014	Chocolate House			
		2 Ilyas Ahmed Khan	2014	Khan Bricks			

Institute Na	ame	International Management Institute							
India Rankings 2017 ID Discipline		IR17-MGMT-1-1-2811872278 Management							
									Parameter
3A.GPHE	S.No. Graduating year o		Name of the University/Institutions	Number of Students admitted	Year of admission				
	1	2015-16	1 2						
	2	2014-15	 1 2						
	3	2013-14	1. National University of Singapore 2	1	2014				

Institute Name		International Management Institute, Bhubaneswar									
India Ranking	s 2017 ID	IR17-mgmt-1-1-2811872278									
Discipline	Discipline		Management								
Parameter			Placement								
3A.GPHE	S.No.	Academic Year	Name of the Company	No of students recruited	Minimum salary Offered	Maximum salary offered	Average salary offered	Median salary offered			
	1	2015-16	ICICI Bank	2	701548	701548	723319	750000			
			Janalakshmi Financial Services	7	750000	875000					
			Kotak Securities Ltd	1	770000	770000					
			Spencer's Retail Ltd	1	510060	510060					
			Axis Bank	1	520000	520000					
			YES Bank	1	700000	700000					
	2	2014-15	First Source Ltd	2	798000	798000	630571.4	714000			
			GHV Accelarator	1	450000	450000					
			ICICI Bank Ltd	1	830000	830000					
			Kotak Securities Ltd	4	700000	700000					
			Megstrat	1	450000	450000					
			TCS	1	722000	722000					
			Toyota Tsusho Insurance Broker	2	600000	600000					
			YES Bank	2	430000	350000					
	3	2013-14	Capgemini	1	500000	500000	572375	600000			
			Firstsource Solutions Ltd	1	650000	650000					
			Future Group	1	300000	300000					
			Havells India Ltd	3	500000	500000					
			IMRB International	2	637000	670000					
			International Management	1	550000	550000					
			Mahindra & Mahindra Finance	1	480000	480000					
			Northern Trust	1	420000	420000					
			RBS	1	1025000	1025000					
			SAREGAMA India Ltd	1	612000	612000					
			Spencer's Retails Ltd	2	514000	514000					
			Toyota Tsusho Insurance Broker (india) Pvt. Ltd	3	588000	588000					

Institute N	Institute Name India Rankings 2017 ID		International Management Institute, Bhubaneswar IR17-MGMT-1-1-2811872278 Management								
India Ranki											
Discipline											
Parameter				Sponsore	d Research Projects						
2D.FPPP	S.No.	Financial Year	Name of Faculty (Principal Investigator)	Name of the Funding agency	Title of the Project	Sanctioned order no.	Sanctioned date	Amount Received (In Rupees)	Amount received (in words)		
	1	2015-16	 Prof. Padmini Jindal Prof. Sourabh Sharma 	Reserve Bank of India	Determinants of Net Interest Margin in the BRICS Nations' Banking Sectors Global Business Environment: Strategies for Business Analytics and Cyber Security Management	RBI Email ICSSR letter F.No C18/IS/67/NIS/ 2015-16	22-Aug-15 9-Oct-15	75000	Two Lakhs		
	2	2014-15	1 2 3 								
	3	2013-14	1. Prof. DD Swain 2 3	AICTE	Entreprenurship Development	AICTE RIFD/EDC(18)	27-Feb-12	300000	Three Lakhs only		

Institute Name		International Management Institute, Bhubaneswar								
India Ranki	ngs 2017 ID	IR17-MGMT-1-1-2811872278								
Discipline		Management								
	Details of Top Universities from where students have enrolled in your institution to pursue higher studies									
5D.PRCMP	S.No.	Name of student	Name of top University/Institution from where student graduated	Graduating Year	Program enrolled in your institution(PG/PhD)	Year of admission				
SD.II IVCIVIII		Aditya Kumar	Amity University	2015	PG	2015				
		Amrit Ratna Routray	KIIT University	2015	PG	2015				
		Angad Dogra	University of Mumbai	2011	PG	2015				
		Babu Biswajeet Sahoo	Siksha "O" Ansandhan University	2014	PG	2015				
		Deepanjan Dutta	SRM University	2012	PG	2015				
		Donka Madhu	Andhra University	2015	PG	2015				
	7	Himan Mohapatra	Tata Institute of Social Science	2015	PG	2015				
	8	Janga Sainath Reddy	Pharmaceutical Sciences,	2013	PG	2015				
	9	Lalit Kumar	University	2015	PG	2015				
	10	Chowdary	Andhra Pradesh	2015	PG	2015				
	11	Pritam Dillip Kothari	University Of Pune	2013	PG	2015				
	12	Priyabrata Biswal	Siksha "O" Ansandhan University	2015	PG	2015				
	13	Raja Jhunjhunwala	University of Calcutta	2014	PG	2015				
	14	Ramesh Sasanapuri	Andhra University	2015	PG	2015				
	15	Shaik Anand Shariff	Andhra Pradesh	2014	PG	2015				
	16	Smriti Rani	University of Delhi	2014	PG	2015				
	17	Swati Upadhyay	Rohtak	2013	PG	2015				
	18	Vaibhav Kumar	University	2015	PG	2015				
	19	Vanshika Dhingra	University of Delhi	2015	PG	2015				
	20	Vrinda Beriwala	Jadavpur Univeristy	2014	PG	2015				

Institute Na	ime	International Management Institute, Bhubaneswar						
India Rankings 2017 ID IR17-MG			7-MGMT-1-1-2811872278					
Discipline Management Management								
Parameter		Details of Top Universities where your graduates have been admitted for higher studies						
S.No.		Name of the student of your institution		PG/PhD program in where student has been admitted	Name of the top university/ institutions	Year of admission		
· · ·		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA		

Note: Please enter data for students who have graduated in year 2015-16 from your institute and got admitted in PG/PhD program of a top institution 2. Institutions ranked as top institutions in the following ranking bodies namely India Ranking 2016, QS World Ranking 2016, THE World University Ranking 2016.